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Ambassadors
Stephanie Clayton
Home: 913-205-4970

stephaniesawyerclayton@gmail.com

Atchison
Mike McCrory

Cell: 720 635-6227
mccrorym5maggie@gmail.com

Baldwin City
Kevin Hopkins

kevin.hopkins@bakeru.edu

Bonner Springs

Bruce Coleman

Home: 913-721-3047
Work: 913-422-3040

Cell: 816-810-9912
bruce@colemanequip.com

Burlington
Brenda Klubek

brendaK@centralnational.com

CAAHT
Sharon Sullivan

sharon.sullivan@washburn.edu

Council Grove
Lucas Cosgrove

DeSoto Rotary
Kimberly [Kim] Ingalls

Work: 913-302-3210
Cell: 913-302-3210
gmamoomool2@gmail.com

Emporia
Rachael Correll

Work: 620 208 7878
Cell: 620 340 7559
rachael@ptemporia.com

Gardner
Steve [Steve] Hines

Work: 913-856-5711
Cell: 913-244-4647
stevehines75@gmail.com

Garnett
Julie Turnipseed

Junction City
Rex Matney
Home: 785-226-2543

rexmatney@gmail.com

Report Generated by ClubRunner's Dynamic eDirectory 2.0.
(c) 2022 ClubRunner. All Rights Reserved.

lof4




Rotary District 5710 eDirectory
Club Presidents
2022-2023

Report Generated On: July 20, 2022

Kansas City, Kansas
¢ .Y Karole Bradford
745 Home: 816-255-3048
4 \Work: 816-908-0524
Cell: 913-406-6365
kbradford@kcmedicine.org

Lawrence
Patrick Schmitz

'Work: 785-830-1878
Cell: 712-540-3140
pspamhc@hotmail.com

Lawrence Central
James [Jim] Evers

Work: 785-764-0962
Cell: 785-764-0962
jeversks@gmail.com

Leavenworth
Derek Wohlgemuth

Work: 913-250-0265
Cell: 913-426-3429
dwohlgemuth@myexchangebank.com

Leawood
John Meier
Home: 913-747-9309

Cell: 913-208-0478

Lenexa

Ben Harber

Home: (913) 660-8881
Work: (913) 660-8881
Cell: (913) 660-8881
ben.harber@besmith.com

jmeier2100@att.net

7~ - LOuisburg

TP 6‘ Kimberly Scott
_Home: 620-481-9883

8 \Work: 913-837-5191

Cell: 620-481-9883

kscott@ibankfirst.com

Manhattan

Steven [Steven] Graham
Home: 785-537-7385
Work: 785-532-6147

Cell: 785-532-8120
sgraham@Kk-state.edu

Manhattan Konza
Michelle Sink

Home: 785-770-2156
Work: 785-770-2156

msink@kansashigs.org

Marysville

Austin St. John

Home: 316-258-3123
Work: 785-562-5331
Cell: 785-713-1592
cityadm@bluevalley.net

Olathe Rotary

Jasen [Jasen] Mangrum
Home: (913) 620-3000
Work: (913) 491-6226

Cell: (913) 620-3000
businessbuildr@hotmail.com

Osawatomie
Marsha L. Adams

usg@statefarm.com
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Ottawa Overbrook
Marie Gardner Larry Butel

Overland Park
Laurie McCormack

Work: 913-676-2057
Cell: 816-855-9691
laurie.mccormack@adventhealth.com

=l Overland Park South
.+ Ml Andrew Comstock

\.f;‘"_ﬁ_- Home: 913-271-3804
.\\. Work: 913-660-0708

andrew@beyond-wealth.com

Paola
Jay Hastert

jay@elliottinsurancegroup.com

- Rotary Club of Spring Hill
Kim Thompson

Home: 913-592-4272
Work: 913-592-5573

Cell: 913-406-6977
tgokatgo@aol.com

Rotary Club of Topeka
==r Steven [Steve] Knoll

s

=/ Home: 785 597 2235
A Work: 785-597-5889
B Ce|l: 785 224 6540

sknoll@knollnet.com

N Santa Fe Trail Rotary Club
Howard Cripe
Home: 913-908-8312

howard.cripe@gmail.com

Shawnee

Matt Zimmerman

Home: 913-268-3513

Work: 913-307-4226

Cell: 913-225-4320
matthew.a.zimmerman@ijci.com

Shawnee Mission
J. Roger [Roger] Beason

"Work: 913-262-1000
<48 Cell: 620-429-0426
revbeason@gmail.com

Topeka North
Mike Siebert

Cell: 785-215-9503
mjsial@gmail.com

Topeka South
Jessica Lehnherr

Work: 273-4804
Cell: 785-249-3938
jlehnherr@unitedwaytopeka.org
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Valley Falls Village West
Phil Huffman Neil Wakefield
Home: 785-817-4766

Home: 785-218-4667

Cell: 785-218-4667

huffmanphil@yahoo.com neilwakefield51@gmail.com

Western Jo Co
Matt Wright

Cell: (989) 992-4175
matt.t.wright@outlook.com
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